1 SP Silicon Power XPOWER Storm RGB DDR5 32GB
(16GB x 2) 6000MHz CL36 1.35V UDIMM Gaming Desktop
Computer RAM Memory, Gray (SU032GXLWU60FFDKIN) |
B0FN45FQXZ ( FIN-SU032GXLWU60FFDKIN ) 
HSN:84717090

₹24,363.56 1 ₹24,363.56 18% IGST ₹4,385.44 ₹28,749.00

TOTAL: ₹4,385.44 ₹28,749.00
Amount in Words:
Twenty-eight Thousand Seven Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r3hZFzrENIYnPWtAq0m0PGuSHcpX4vqu

Date & Time: 30/11/2025, 00:01:54
hrs

Invoice Value: 
28,749.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
VALUECART PRIVATE LIMITED 
* GMR Airport City, Survey No.